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First Name Last Name Email Topic 

Terry Griswold terry.griswold@usda.gov 

Status of the rare Mojave Poppy Bee, a 

species under evaluation for protection 

Tim Fredericks tim.fredricks@bayer.com Digital tools for on farm conservation 

Rocio Meneses mr_biol@hotmail.com 

Perspectives of the Mexican native plant's 

production 

Dewey Caron dmcaron@udel.edu Status of the P2 BEEMD 

Laurie Davies Adams lda@pollinator.org California Pollinator Coalition 

Vicki Finn vicki_finn@fws.gov Update from USFWS 

Dan Salas dan.salas@stantec.com 

An update on the Nationwide At-Risk Bumble 

Bee Conservation Agreement 

John Skinner jskinner@utk.edu Memories of NAPPC and You 

Coro Arizmendi coro@unam.mx Pollinator week at UNAM 2023 

Mike Keirnan mtleki@gmail.com 

Raising Flowers AND Awareness: Moving 

beyond building habitat into building 

constituency 

 


